M kuulitduge

1. Raigo Toompuu

19.06 X 18.77 20.04
2. Kristo Galeta

X 16.06 X X

6 kg
1. Karl Koha
15.06 15.24 X X

5kg
1. Ats Kiisa
X 16.96 17.30 17.00

M kettaheide

1. Aleksander Tammert
58.26 X 61.06 60.44
2. Priidu Niit

X 55.82 59.18 X

1,75 kg
1. Heigo Kangro

48.12 X X
Karl Koha
X X X X

50.00

15ka
1 Ats Kiisa

52.86 55.60 54.10 57.40

M Kettaheide
1. Aleksander Tammert

58.71 X 58.83 X

2. Priidu Niit

5476 X X 54.20
1.75kg

1. Heigo Kangro

41.89 X 45.31 45.12
2. Karl Koha

X X 33.28 X
1.5kg

1. Ats Kiisa

5252 5512 54.77 5494

Ida-Viru Heitetuuri | etapp

17.07.1981
1958 X

09.04.1983
X X

21.11.1994
X 15.72

16.06.1995
17.04 17.42

02.02.1973
60.70 60.12

27.01.1990
58.39 X

23.07.1994
49.60 49.12

21.11.1994
X X

16.06.1995
55.48 56.18

TTU SK

KJS Sakala

Haapsalu KJK

Audentese SK

Audentese SK

Tartu SS Kalev

KIK TIPP

Haapsalu KJK

Audentese SK

Ida-Viru Heitetuuri Il etapp

02.02.1973
59.69 X

27.01.1990
55.47 X

23.07.1994
X X

21.11.1994
X 40.08

16.06.1995
X X

Audentese SK

Tartu SS Kalev

KIK TIPP

Haapsalu KJK

Audentese SK

18.06.2012, Sillamé&e staadion

20.04

16.06

15.72

17.42

61.06

59.18

50.00

NM

57.40

18.06.2012, Voka staadion

59.69

55.47

45.31

40.08

55.12



